
PHILLIPS School ~ Fairfax Staff List

Staff member Position Email Address

Alteasha Ervin Program Director Alteasha.Ervin@phillipsprograms.org

Amanda Vest Teacher-302 Amanda.Vest@phillipsprograms.org

Beth Asiello Behavior Supervisor Beth.Asiello@phillipsprograms.org

Brian Howells Teacher-301 Brian.Howells@phillipsprograms.org

Briona Madison Program Assistant Briona.Madison@phillipsprograms.org

Caitlin Kim Instructional Assistant-302 Caitlin.Kim@phillipsprograms.org

Chetera Hogan Instructional Assistant-201 Chetera.Hogan@phillipsprograms.org

Corinne Boulder Education Program Supervisor Corinne.Boulder@phillipsprograms.org

Courtney Burch Teacher-202 Courtney.Burch@phillipsprograms.org

Damian Brown Behavoir Manager Damian.Brown@phillipsprograms.org

Ellen Brigham Art Coordinator/Art Therapist Ellen.Brigham@phillipsprograms.org

Fatina Smith Senior Counselor Fatima.Smith@phillipsprograms.org

Hawa Kamara Instructional Support Aid Hawa.Kamara@phillipsprograms.org

Alonzo Patterson Teacher-104 Alonzo.Patterson@phillipsprograms.org

Jasmine Jones Instructional Assistant-202 Jasmine.Jones@phillipsprograms.org

Jiyon Nam School Nurse (part-time) Jiyon.Nam@phillipsprograms.org

Joann Vy Instructional Assistant- 101 Joann.Vy@phillipsprograms.org

John Bumbray Instructional Assistant- 103 John.Bumbray@phillipsprograms.org

Joseph Phillips Behavoir Manager Joseph.Phillips@phillipsprograms.org

Kat Rader Education Program Supervisor Kat.Rader@phillipsprograms.org

Kelly Kroeger Speech & Language Ther (Part time) Kelly.Kroeger@phillipsprograms.org

Kevin Clancy Recreation Coordinator Kevin.Clancy@phillipsprograms.org

Kimberly Sullivan Occupational Therapist (Part time) Kimberly.Sullivan@phillipsprograms.org

Latrice Martin Dedicated Aide Latrice.Martin@phillipsprograms.org

Lauren Bour Teacher-204 Lauren.Bour@phillipsprograms.org

Lauren Harper Counselor Lauren.Harper@phillipsprograms.org
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